international Athlete ACTIVE Break (training and competition)
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Sunday 27 December 2020
Sunday 20 December 2020
Sunday 13 December 2020

W Sunday 6 December 2020

& sunday 29 December 2020
Sunday 22 November 2020
Sunday 15 November 2020

W Sunday & November 2020

£ Sunday 1 November 2020
Sunday 25 October 2020
Sunday 18 October 2020

m Sunday 11 October 2020

& sunday 4 Octaber 2020
Sundiay 27 Seprember 2020
Sunday 20 September 2020
Sunday 13 September 2020

Wméz 6 septenber 2020

3F sunday 30 August 2020
Sunday 23 August 2020
Sunday 16 August 2020

§ Sonday S August 2020

2 unday 2 August 2020
Sunday 26 uly 2020
Sunday 19 uly 2020
Sunday 12 uly 2020
Sunday s Juy 2020

& sunday 28 June 2020
Sunday 21 June 2020
Sunday 14 June 2020
Sunciay 7 une 2020

& Sundoy 31 vy 200
Sunday 26 may 2020
Sunday 17 May 2020
Sunday 10 Miay 2020

& suncay 3 vay 2020
Sunday 26 Aprl 2020
Sunday 19 Aprl 202
Sunday 12 April 2020
Sunday 5 April 2020

$ suncoy 29 varch 2020
Sunday 22 March 2020
Sunday 15 march 2020
Sunday s March 2020
Sunday 23 February 2020
Sunciay 16 February 2020

Sunday 9 February 2020

February

Sunday 2 February 2020
Sunday 26 January 2020
Sunday 19 January 2020
Sunday 12 January 2020
Mmsaz 5 January 2020

& December 20 2020

Week Beginning

RATING SCALE

Major focus at every session

High Priority (H)

General Prep - Base

Medium Priority (M)
Low Priority (1)

Transition between phases

Some focus at every session

session

ted f

Transition between phases

Pre Comp prep

Taper

Competition

jear_ahead

triathion_the,

htt

ITU RACE CALENDAR 2020

PRIORITISE RACE GOALS

Training Focus

Junior

Development

Talent ID

TRAINING VOLUMES MUST NOT INCREASE MORE THAN 10% PER WEEK

General Training Volume

Junior

Talent ID

TO PREPARE FOR WORLD

Competition

Junior

Talent ID

ADD SELECTION RACES AS REQUIRED BY NATIONAL FEDERATION

Selection Focus -

Junior

Talent ID

cific Training Areas

B

lly the following areas require maintenance for a triathlete

but

to his/her

dir

Core Strength

Leg Strength - double

RATING SCALE

leg Strength - single

INumber = number of suggested sessions involving that

Lower Leg - calf strength
Lower leg - shin strength
Lower Leg - Plantar care

suggested 3 focus elements per week)

(For example 3

Shoulder stabiliy - scap control

Uper body weight strength

Flexibility

Specific Swim Training

Physical Skills

MM MMMMMMMML

H

General conditioning

MMM MMMMH

L

MM MMMMMMMMMMMM

Anaerobic Power and Capacity

Power

Flexibility

MM MMMMMMMMMH

L

Max Velocity

RATING SCALE

Technical skills

Major focus at every session
Some focus at every session

Limited f

High Priority (H)

Medium Priority (M)

Low Priority (L)

Recoveries
Kicking

MMM MMM

L

Racing Skills (eg Dives)

Tactical Skills

MM MMMMMMMH

L

Sustained 200-300m start effort

Land Warm ups

MM MMMMMMMH

L

Specific Bike Training

General conditioning

M MMMMMMMMMM L

H

MMM MMMMML

H

MMM MMM

L

Anaerobic Conditioning

MMM MMMMML

H
MM MMMMMMMMMMMMM

H

L

Threshold

Major focus at every session
Some focus at every session

High Priority (H)

MM M MMMMMEH

L

Medium Priority (M)
Low Priority (L)

Gearing choices
Climbing
Jumping
Drafting
Turning

Limited focus at every session

H

M M M MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMH

MM M MMMMMMMMMMMMH

L

M M M MMMMMMMH

L

T (Holding Pace)
Race skills
Mounting

MMM MMMMMH

L

Dismounting

MM MMMMMM

L

Bike Position (Set Up)

MM MMMMMM

L

L

Bike Position Choices (In a peleton)

Equipment Choice

H
H

MM MMMMMMM

MM MMMMMMM

L
L

Race Course Specific Planning

Warm ups

Specific Run Training

L
L

M MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

H

M MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

Aerobic Conditioning

Anaerobic Conditioning
Technique Drills

Speed

RATING SCALE

MMMMMMMMM

H

Major focus at every session

MMM MMM

L

Power

Limited focus at every session

Low Priority (L)

Max Velocity

MM MMMMM

MM MMMMMMMMMMMMMH H

L

‘Training methods

M MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

H
MM MMMMMMMMM

MM ML

H

H

L

Intervals

MMM oML

H

MM MMMMMMMMMH

L

Threshold

L

Change of Pace

Track work - grass track

LMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMH

Track work - synthetic track

LM MMMMMMMMMMMMMMH

Race pace simulation

LM MMMMMMMMMMMMMM

Event tactical skills

Transitions

M M MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

Race Warm Ups

Combined skl Development

transitions

race scenarios

Psychological Skills

Positivity

Goal Setting

performance Enhancement Imagery

Relaxation

Competition Mental Skills

Pre-competition Mental Skills

Team Building
Find a way

RATING SCALE

Major focus at every session
Some focus at every session

High Priority (H)

Medium Priority (M)
Low Priority (1)

Limited focus at every session



